
Thurs, Sept 15, 2022 // 7pm

Traces: A Speech  
to African Nations 
A One-Man Theatrical Performance  
in French with English Supertitles
the spirit of hope

Sun, Feb 5, 2023 // 3pm

Martha Graham  
Dance Company  
A World Leader in Modern Dance
Dance in the Spirit  
of Martha Graham

Sat, Mar 4, 2023 // 8pm

Johnny Mercer Tribute 
Featuring Joe Gransden with the  
Georgia State University Jazz Band
Celebrating the Spirit  
of Johnny Mercer

Sat, Mar 18, 2023 // 8pm

Jazz at Lincoln Center 
Presents Songs We Love
A Journey Through the History 
and Spirit of Jazz

Sat, Apr 1, 2023 // 8pm

Dorrance Dance  
Company  
Award-Winning Tap Dance Company
Powerful, Dynamic Tap

Sat, Apr 15, 2023 // 8pm
Sun, Apr 16, 2023 // 3pm

“Our Town” The Opera   
Presented by the Georgia State University School  
of Music Opera Theater
The Spirit of Thornton Wilder’s 
“Our Town”

Fri, Apr 21, 2023 // 8pm

Jeff “Tain” Watts    
In Concert with the Georgia State University Jazz Band
Powerful Drummer

Sat, FEB 11, 2023 // 8pm 
MAVIS STAPLES    
With Opening Act LAMONT LANDERS BAND
The Spirit of the Blues  
and Southern Soul

Sat, Oct 15, 2022 // 8pm

Nobuntu 
Global Music
Africa’s Powerful Female  
A Cappella Group

Sat, Nov 12, 2022 // 8pm

Arturo Sandoval  
10-Time Grammy Award-Winner
The Spirit of  
Smooth Latin Jazz

Sun, Dec 4, 2022 // 3pm

25th Annual  
Gala Holiday Concert   
Presented by the Georgia State University  
School of Music
The Holiday Spirit

Sat, Jan 21, 2023 // 8pm

Marilyn McCoo &  
Billy Davis Jr.    
7-Time Grammy Award-Winning Couple
Pop Classics with  
Staying Power

Sat, Oct 1, 2022 // 8pm

Jane Monheit  
Jazz Vocalist
Powerful Vocal Virtuosa

Season of Power +  Spirit

SINGLE TICKETS  
ON SALE 
AUGUST 24, 2022!

  rialto.gsu.edu // 404.413.9849
*Artists Subject To Change.


